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Carlo Eugenio
MARENZANA*
Luca BELTRAME™*

Carlo FALCONE*
Maurizio BARONE

Antonio SAINZ
Javier MARTINEZ-
CATTANEO

"PEDRO"™*
Emanuele BALDACCINI*

Carles PALOU
Adrian PEREZ
John SHELDON
Lesley SHELDON

Sverre NORRGARD*
Reeta HAMALAINEN*

Antonio PARISI*
Giuseppe D'ANGELO*

Porsche

Lancia

Porsche

Lancia

Ford

Lotus

Volvo

Fiat

911SC
1°3/1°D4

Delta HF Integrale
16v
1°4/1°E4

CarreraRS 3.0
1°2/1°C5

Delta HF Integrale
16v
2°4/2°E4

Escort RS 2000
MKl
202/1°C3

Elan
1°1/1°B3
122
2°1/1°B4

2300 S Coupe
3°1/1°B5

00:08:22.600

00:00:01.000

00:08:23.600 3. 0:01.000

00:00:04.400

00:08:27.000 3:00:03.400

00:00:05.100

00:08:27.700 3:00:00.700

o 00:00:25.900
00:08:48.500 1. 00:20.800
00:00:39.800
00:00°13.900

00:02:01.600
00:01:21.800

00:02:56.900
00:00:55.300

00:09:02.400

00:10:24.200

00:11:19.500
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Carlo Eugenio
MARENZANA*
Luca BELTRAME*

Antonio SAINZ
Javier MARTINEZ-
CATTANEO

Carlo FALCONE*
Maurizio BARONE

"PEDRO™*
Emanuele BALDACCINI*

Carles PALOU
Adrian PEREZ
John SHELDON
Lesley SHELDON

Sverre NORRGARD*
Reeta HAMALAINEN™

Antonio PARISI*
Giuseppe D'ANGELO*

Porsche

Porsche

Lancia

Lancia

Ford

Lotus

Volvo

Fiat

911SC
1°3/1°D4

Carrera RS 3.0
1°2/1°C5

Delta HF Integrale
16v
1°4/1°E4

Delta HF Integrale
16v
2°4/2°E4

Escort RS 2000
MKl
202/1°C3

Elan
1°1/1°B3
122
2°1/1°B4

2300 S Coupe
3°1/1°B5

00:28:07.900

00:00:22.700

00:28:30.600 00-00-22.700

00:00:39.600

00:28:47.500 00-00-16.900

00:28:51.600 00:00:43.700
(00:00:42.400)  00:00:04.100

. 00:01:13.700
00:29:21.600 1.00:30.000
00:02:18.000
00:01:04.300

00:07:09.000
00:04:51.000

00:08:18.000
00:01:09.000

00:30:25.900

00:35:16.900

00:36:25.900



